
West Tisbury - AM - Bus 1 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / WT Rd, New Ln, Edg / WT Rd, Old County Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Leave MVRHS - Ln 10  7:45 
Airport Entrance / WT Rd 7:50 
Waldron’s Bottom  7:52 
Red Pony    7:54 
535 Edg/WT Rd   7:58  
Scott’s Grove   8:00 
Danl’s Way / WT Rd  8:01 
Harpoon Lane   8:02 
New Lane – First Curve 8:04 
Road to Great Neck  8:05 
Barn w/Flag   8:10 
West Tisbury School  8:13


